
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 22-0383 Name:

Status:Type: General Consent Passed

File created: In control:5/18/2022 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:5/24/2022 5/24/2022

Title: (ALL) Authorize Substantial Amendment to the 2019-2020 Action Plan for use of Federal Grant Funds
from the United States Department of Housing and Urban Development Received Under the
Coronavirus Aid, Recovery and Economic Security Act to Revise the Allocation of Funding and
Authorize Execution of Amendment to Contract with The Presbyterian Night Shelter of Tarrant County,
Inc. to Increase the Contract Amount by $125,000.00 for a Total Contract Amount of $892,000.00

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-0383

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL5/24/2022 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 4/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

